MR1035-1823

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) DMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office		
RECORDATION FORM			
PATENTS ONLY			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please			
I. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
TZU CHIH LIN	Name: ALTEK CORPORATION		
	Internal Address:		
Execution Date(s) 3/6/2006	Street Address: 3F, No. 10, Li-Hsin Road,		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗹 No	Science-Based Industrial Park		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
✓ Assignment Merger	City: Hsinchu		
Security Agreement Change of Name	State:		
Government Interest Assignment	Country: Taiwan, R.O.CZip:		
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License			
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo		
	document is being filed together with a new application.		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
11/376,224			
Additional numbers attached? Yes Vo			
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents Involved: 1 1		
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00		
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card		
Internal / teoross	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive,	Enclosed		
Suite 101	None required (government interest not affecting title)		
	8. Payment Information		
City: Ellicott City	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers		
State: MD Zip: 21043	Expiration Date		
Phone Number: 410-465-6678	b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011		
Fax Number: 410-461-3067	Authorized User Name		
Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com	0.107.10007		
9. Signature	3/27/2006 Date		
Signature	Total number of pages including cover 2		
Morton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:		

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5996, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

700253499 Customer No.

PATENT REEL: 017385 FRAME: 0612

1AR-27-200	6 1	1:29 ROSENBERG KLEIN AND LEE	410 461 3067 P.02
This assignme	ent ag	coment is applicable to an invention entitled (invention title)	ROTATION SENSOR
This PAT	ENT I	tIGHT referred to in this agreement are:	
(check one)	\mathbf{X}	a Patent Application for this invention, executed by the ASSIGN	OR(S) concurrently with this Assignment
(,	E-	ILC Betwee Application Serial No. 11/376, 224	filed 3/16/ <u>2006</u>
	, mark	U.S. Patent No	issucd
		U.S. Petert No	
	ENT I	IGHT assigned under this agreement are:	
(check one)	\mathbf{X}	U.S. Patent rights only	
		worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the assignee shall have the	e right to claim the benefit of the filling date of
		any U.S. Patent Application identified above.	
The ASS	IGNO	P(S) referred to in this agreement is (or arc):	
(Address)3F •	. No	.10. <u>Li-Hsin Road, Science-pased indust</u>	<u>rial Park, Hsinchu, Talwan, K.O.C.</u>
(Full name of	secon	lioint inventor, if any)	
(Address)			
(Full name of t	hird i	oint inventor, if any)	
Address)	_		<u> </u>
(Full name of	faurth	joint inventor, if any)	
(Address)	i Çui ui	joint inventor, it may /	
The Diese	ACC	GNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
		AT THE CONTROL ANTON	<u> </u>
(Name of Assi	gnee)	ALTER CORPORATION O. 10. Li-Hsin Road, Science-Based Indus SIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	trial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C.
(Address) 3F	<u> </u>	O. IV. 11-HSIII KORD, SCIENCE-DASED INCLES	<u> </u>
Ine Sec	ona A	SIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Address)	.d = 00	IGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
Ine Ini	ra A5	IGNEE referred to in this agreement is.	
(Name of Assi	gnee)		
(Address)			
		GNEE is	
(check one)		n individual	
	Па	partnership	
		Corporation of Taiwan R.O.C	
	W-, -	(state or Country)	
TL - C		SSIGNEE is	
(check one)			
	□ 8	partnership	
	☐ E	Corporation of	,
		(state or Country)	
The Thi	ird AS	SIGNEE is	() () () () () ()
(check one)		=	
(Check one)		partnership	
	_ □ :	Corporation of(state or Country)	
		(state or Country)	and a developing apprint of
The AS	SIGN	OR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by the ASSIGNEE, and oth	er good and valuable consideration, recorpt or
which is ackt	owle	ged, have and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIGNEE	; their successors and assigns:
	the f	all and exclusive right to the invention;	
	000	ual interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and to th	e PATENT RIGHTS in the invention; all
	an c	inuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, re-issues, and re-exam	minution patents and patent applications; and
	con	inuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, re-issues, and re-examinations	
	the	ight to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any earlier fo	reign applications for this invention.
As to a	HUS	Patent Applications assigned under this Agreement, the ASSIGN	OR(s) hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the
Director of P	atents	and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(s) at	s the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in
the series sin		and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.
ine entire rig	ni, 00	s and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE(s), or SSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(s), or	their representatives, any facts known to the
Further	r, the A	SSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(s), or	Historian and service all districtional continuation
ASSIGNOR	(s) rcs	pecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign a	ii izwiui papers, execute an urvisional, communicion.
Continuation	in na	rt substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications, ex-	ecute all necessary assignment papers to cause any
and all Lette	rs Pat	ant to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths and	generally do everything necessary or desir-
abla to aid	. C.A. M.C.	SIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to obtain an enforced pr	oper protection for said invention.
NOIC IO SIO SI	יים אני יים אניים	v v	
T> 1A	\mathcal{O} λ i	h Līn	3/6/2006
 -		ature of sole or first assignor)	(Date)
	(arg	errore or sore or mor represent.)	· ·
ļ -	(9)~	nature of second assigner, if any)	(Date)
İ	(aiā	ments or second resiliest in mil.)	• ,
	(9:-	nature of third assignor, if any)	(Date)
	(312	ments & must modified it mil.	
1			
	/S:-	nature of fourth assignor, if any)	(Date)
L	(3)		DATENT

RECORDED: 03/27/2006

REEL: 017385 FRAME, 0613 ₪